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Sample Size: 1696 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con| Lab| " Jukip| con| Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| c2DE | London | REStOF [Midiands I\ [ scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1696 | x X X X | 508] 427 | 330 | 823 | 873 | 202 | 429 | 580 | 485 | 967 | 729 217 551 363 417 148
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Regardless of whether they use it at the moment, do you think
the Bank of England should or should not have the power to put
acap on...
The maximum amount of a mortgage loan compared to the value
of the house
Should have this power 53 | 61 53 61 63|59 55 56 | 57 50 34 45 56 64 | 56 49 51 51 58 54 49
Should not have this power 24 | 23 24 25 23|25 24 20 | 25 22 20 26 25 22 25 23 26 24 19 26 30
Don'tknow 23 |15 23 15 14|16 21 24 | 18 28 46 28 19 13 19 28 24 25 23 20 21
The maximum amount of a mortgage loan compared to
someone's salary
Should have thispower 59 | 70 59 60 70|66 61 65 | 60 57 29 48 62 77 61 55 53 59 63 58 56
Should not have thispower 21 |17 21 29 20|21 21 18 | 24 18 26 26 21 14 | 23 19 24 19 17 24 26
Don'tknow 20 |13 20 11 10| 14 18 18 | 16 24 45 26 17 9 16 26 23 22 19 18 19
And thinking about the present situation, do you think the Bank
of England should actually impose a limit on...
The maximum amount of a mortgage loan compared to the value
of the house
Should put a limitonthis 53 | 62 50 65 65|59 51 57 | 54 52 32 46 55 65 | 54 51 47 53 57 52 53
Should not put a limitonthis 23 |24 23 21 21|25 24 20 | 27 19 20 25 25 20 | 26 20 27 23 18 24 28
Don'tknow 24 |14 27 15 14| 16 24 23 | 19 29 48 29 20 15 | 20 29 26 24 25 24 19
The maximum amount of a mortgage loan compared to
someone's salary
Should put a limitonthis 60 |72 58 64 71|69 59 65 | 61 59 29 50 62 78 61 58 54 61 63 59 59
Should not put a limiton this 19 |17 19 22 18|18 21 16 | 23 14 22 24 20 11 22 15 22 18 15 20 22
Don't know 21 11 23 15 11]13 20 19 16 26 49 25 18 11 17 27 24 21 22 21 19
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